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Jordyn Wieber74
USA

5.9006.4006.3006.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7509.3008.7009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.700 15.000 14.65015.700 61.050

1

Kyla Ross73
USA

5.5006.1006.2006.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.9009.0508.350

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.850 15.250 14.10015.000 59.200

2

Christine Lee48
CAN

5.8006.2005.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.7508.8508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 14.550 14.35014.950 57.800

3

Peiru Luo52
CHN

5.3006.1006.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4007.8507.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.950 13.85014.500 55.500

4

Chunsong Shang53
CHN

5.9006.6006.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.6507.1508.300

ND: -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.650 13.15015.250 55.350

5

Emily Little46
AUS

5.6006.0005.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.4007.8508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.250 14.15013.400 55.300

6

Kristina Vaculik50
CAN

5.2005.8005.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.4008.4008.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.250 14.200 13.45014.200 55.100

7

Victoria Moors49
CAN

6.0004.5005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.5508.2508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.550 14.75012.050 54.850

Sixin Tan51
CHN

5.5005.9006.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1506.7508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.450 13.90014.050 54.600

Yuri Ishi63
JPN

5.2005.1005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.5007.7508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.050 12.95013.600 52.900

8

Anastasiya Marchuk70
RUS

5.4005.7005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.1007.6008.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.600 13.45012.800 52.000

9
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Risa Konishi61
JPN

5.6005.4005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6508.2506.9008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.400 12.25013.650 51.550

10

Wakiko Ryu62
JPN

5.1004.9005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.3008.0007.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.100 13.00012.200 51.250

Bibiana Maria Velez Alzate56
COL

5.0004.8005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.1507.1008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.700 12.70011.950 50.750

11

Yurany Avendano75
COL

4.5004.8004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.7507.7008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.300 11.85011.550 48.500

12

Hiu Ying Angel Wong58
HKG

4.9005.4003.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 6.5007.3007.7508.350

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 10.750 11.10012.700 48.100

13

Karina Regidor57
CRC

5.0004.8005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.4006.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.250 12.35011.200 47.750

14

Yu-Chun Chen54
TPE

5.0005.4004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6506.5005.5007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.000 11.65011.900 46.400

15

Sandra Garcia64
MEX

4.6004.5003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.1007.1508.150

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.450 12.00010.600 45.200

16

Lauren Mitchell45
AUS

6.3006.400__.___5.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.400__.___8.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 __.___ 14.85014.800 43.500

17

Chia-Jung Tsai55
TPE

4.4004.2004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 5.6507.9504.5008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 8.500 10.05012.150 43.100

18

Karla Martinez65
MEX

4.4004.2003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.4505.3006.1008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.000 10.8509.500 43.000

19
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Gabrielle Douglas72
USA

0.0006.5006.4006.500Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.6509.1007.750

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.950 15.500 0.00013.150 42.600

Maria Stepanova69
RUS

5.5004.8000.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.0000.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 0.000 12.95011.800 38.100

20

Ka Man Leung60
HKG

3.7002.9001.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9005.5505.8007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 6.800 10.6008.450 37.850

21

Nim Yan Choi59
HKG

3.2004.4001.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.9506.4504.0008.000

ND: __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: 12.200 1.500 10.15010.850 34.700

Diana Elkina71
RUS

__._____.___5.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.850__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.450 __._____.___ 13.450

Georgia Simpson47
AUS

0.0005.6000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.8500.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 0.00012.450 12.450


